RESULTS

COMPETITION: ORESUNDSHOPPET 3-4 NOVEMBER 2018
CATEGORY: Juniorer A - Damer, Final Result
DATE: 2018-11-04

| Place |Name

IClub

| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|
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Felicia Nilsson
Daniella Watanabe
Ida Hagelvik

Ellen Burwall
Merle Demuth
Saga Rosén

Elin Abrahamsson
Lovisa Skoglund
Emmelie Aberg
Jackie Malmborg
Nicole Norin

Iris Nilsson Lindsjo
Julia Hansson
Matilda Ljungqvist
Lina Gustafsson
Emelie Petersen
Vilma Westermark
Julia Mikkelsen
Lina Svensson
Alexandra Bergstrom
Tove Tisell

Ella Dyrlev

Emma Gustafsson
Linn Werner
Karina Ljunggren
Siri Adawi

Anneli Servin

Slottsstadens Konstakningskiu
Malmo Konstakningsklubb
Osby Konstakningsklubb
Hoo6rs Konstakningsforening
IFK Helsingborg

H66rs Konstakningsforening
Vastra Frolunda KK

Hoors Konstakningsforening
Djursholms Allmanna SK
Karlskrona ASK

IFK Helsingborg

IFK Helsingborg

Trelleborgs Konstakningsklubb
Vastra Froélunda KK
Trelleborgs Konstakningsklubb
IFK Helsingborg

IFK Lidingts Konstakningsklub
IFK Helsingborg

Karlskrona ASK
Konstakningsklubben Sundbyber
Konstakningsklubben Sundbyber
IFK Helsingborg

Isdala Konstakningsklubb
Vastra Frolunda KK

GF Idrott Konstakningsforenin
Boras Konstakningsklubb
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89,75
88,80
87,56
86,64
83,87
81,79
78,23
76,35
74,48
74,34
72,36
68,28
67,78
67,63
67,12
63,45
63,25
62,56
60,36
60,10
57,60
57,19
53,94
51,80
50,43
37,51
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